
Page : 1

CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 5/20/2015 10:40:31 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, March 31, 2012

482,951.51 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

3/1/2012 63786 GJ Posted from UB System 8,540.73 491,492.24 

3/2/2012 63832 CD CK.#11199-MILEAGE FOR ARLINGTON S 30.41 491,461.83 

3/2/2012 63861 CD Posted from UB System 734.94 490,726.89 

3/2/2012 63862 GJ Posted from UB System 14,759.47 505,486.36 

3/2/2012 63862 GJ Posted from UB System 90.12 505,396.24 

3/2/2012 63862 GJ Posted from UB System 1,057.22 506,453.46 

3/2/2012 63862 GJ Posted from UB System 170.32 506,623.78 

3/5/2012 64116 GJ METER DEPOSIT REFUNDS 734.94 507,358.72 

3/5/2012 64117 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO C.O.2003-SINKING FU 550.00 506,808.72 

3/5/2012 64118 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO GO.2010-SINKING FU 26,420.00 480,388.72 

3/5/2012 63884 GJ Posted from UB System 13,264.04 493,652.76 

3/5/2012 63884 GJ Posted from UB System 419.46 493,233.30 

3/5/2012 63884 GJ Posted from UB System 74.73 493,308.03 

3/5/2012 63884 GJ Posted from UB System 94.73 493,402.76 

3/6/2012 64103 CD CK.#11213-SMART SUPPORT 377.29 493,025.47 

3/6/2012 64104 CD CK.#11214-TECH SUPPORT 493.40 492,532.07 

3/6/2012 64120 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO S/F 174.16 492,706.23 

3/6/2012 64138 GJ E/C ON TAPE RUN THAT DAY-A CHECK F 94.71 492,611.52 

3/6/2012 64332 CR E/C ON U/B CHECK TOTALS 0.08 492,611.60 

3/6/2012 63947 GJ Posted from UB System 7,565.59 500,177.19 

3/6/2012 63947 GJ Posted from UB System 6.08 500,171.11 

3/7/2012 64126 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 136.94 500,308.05 

3/7/2012 67668 GJ E/C DEPOSITED .42 TO MUCH TO S/F- 0.42 500,307.63 

3/7/2012 64062 GJ Posted from UB System 9,057.73 509,365.36 

3/8/2012 64131 GJ TRANSFER PAYING TO S/F 1.29 509,366.65 

3/8/2012 64132 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 34.61 509,401.26 

3/8/2012 64136 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO S/F 6.82 509,408.08 

3/8/2012 64137 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO S/F 131.50 509,539.58 

3/8/2012 64101 GJ Posted from UB System 5,247.49 514,787.07 

3/9/2012 64158 CD CK#11215 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 1-3 184.04 514,603.03 

3/9/2012 64169 GJ TRANSFER FROM S/F TO P/F 63,109.81 451,493.22 

3/9/2012 64142 GJ Posted from UB System 5,901.94 457,395.16 

3/12/2012 64148 GJ Posted from UB System 55,568.22 512,963.38 

3/13/2012 64157 CD CK#11216 CASH VOUCHER CHECK 36.00 512,927.38 

3/13/2012 64173 GJ PAYROLL 3/14/12 TRANSFER S/F TO P/R 23,524.36 489,403.02 

3/13/2012 64149 GJ Posted from UB System 5,542.52 494,945.54 

3/14/2012 64151 GJ Posted from UB System 3,230.93 498,176.47 

3/15/2012 64335 CD CK.#11217-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 4-7 157.20 498,019.27 

3/15/2012 64181 GJ Posted from UB System 8,095.39 506,114.66 

3/15/2012 64181 GJ Posted from UB System 5.90 506,108.76 

3/16/2012 64339 CD CK.#2750-EXPENSE MONEY 160.00 505,948.76 

3/16/2012 64186 GJ Posted from UB System 4,063.14 510,011.90 

3/19/2012 64336 CD CK.#11218-WATER SAMPLES 175.00 509,836.90 

3/19/2012 64240 GJ Posted from UB System 7,464.48 517,301.38 

3/20/2012 64337 CD CK.#11219-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 8-10 148.08 517,153.30 

3/20/2012 64341 GJ Posted from UB System 3,295.96 520,449.26 

3/21/2012 64353 GJ E/C ON 10/26/11 AND 11/9/11 PAYROLLS 598.25 519,851.01 

3/21/2012 64353 GJ E/C ON 10/26/11 AND 11/9/11 PAYROLLS 1,515.20 518,335.81 

3/21/2012 64413 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYING FUND 42,382.28 475,953.53 
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3/21/2012 64366 GJ Posted from UB System 8,490.33 484,443.86 

3/21/2012 64366 GJ Posted from UB System 11.69 484,455.55 

3/22/2012 64371 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 348.18 484,803.73 

3/22/2012 64414 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 6.82 484,810.55 

3/22/2012 64417 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 6.82 484,817.37 

3/22/2012 64418 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 7.44 484,824.81 

3/22/2012 64369 CD Posted from UB System 348.18 484,476.63 

3/22/2012 64373 GJ Posted from UB System 5,107.99 489,584.62 

3/22/2012 64373 GJ Posted from UB System 54.48 489,530.14 

3/22/2012 64373 GJ Posted from UB System 907.90 490,438.04 

3/23/2012 64375 GJ Posted from UB System 9,527.37 499,965.41 

3/26/2012 64376 GJ GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ-EXPENSE MONEY 82.42 500,047.83 

3/26/2012 64404 CD CK.#11227-MEAL EXPENSE-WAYNE MCM 49.80 499,998.03 

3/26/2012 64405 CD CK.#11228-BASIC WATER COURSE-M.BE 320.00 499,678.03 

3/26/2012 64377 GJ Posted from UB System 9,402.45 509,080.48 

3/26/2012 64377 GJ Posted from UB System 0.70 509,079.78 

3/27/2012 64406 CD CK.#11235-INSTALLED NEW SONIC WAL 217.50 508,862.28 

3/27/2012 64422 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 436.29 509,298.57 

3/27/2012 64424 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYROLL FUND 24,681.86 484,616.71 

3/27/2012 64378 CD Posted from UB System 436.29 484,180.42 

3/27/2012 64379 GJ Posted from UB System 6,031.71 490,212.13 

3/27/2012 64379 GJ Posted from UB System 546.36 490,758.49 

3/28/2012 64409 GJ Posted from UB System 4,317.71 495,076.20 

3/28/2012 64409 GJ Posted from UB System 59.94 495,016.26 

3/29/2012 64435 CD CK.#111236-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 11-14 154.40 494,861.86 

3/29/2012 64437 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO G.O. REFUNDING 2010 26,420.00 468,441.86 

3/29/2012 64438 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO C.O. 2003 550.00 467,891.86 

3/29/2012 64431 GJ Posted from UB System 5,529.86 473,421.72 

3/30/2012 64439 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 174.16 473,595.88 

3/30/2012 64442 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO S/F 136.94 473,732.82 

3/30/2012 64433 GJ Posted from UB System 8,871.29 482,604.11 

3/30/2012 64433 GJ Posted from UB System 49.44 482,554.67 

3/31/2012 64654 GJ INTEREST INCOME FOR THE MONTH OF 109.58 482,664.25 

3/31/2012 68474 GJ ADJUSTMENT TO CLEAR OUT S/F FOR M 122.55 482,786.80 

697,342.34 214,555.54 Totals 482,786.80 

DREnding Balance 482,786.80 


